Global Semesters

Summer 2014

Program ltineraries
Barcelona-Based Programs

CALENDAR

May 2014

M| T |W|R F S S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 [10 | 11

12 |13 | 14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18

19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25

26 | 27 | 28 |29 | 30 | 31

June 2014

M| T |WI|R F S

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 110 111 |12 | 13 | 14

16 |17 | 18 |19 | 20 | 21

NN
OIN|g|e|F|n

23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28

30

14 |15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20

21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27

28 | 29 | 30 | 31

29 R
30 F

2 M
30T

9 M
13 F
23-24 M-T
27 F

4 F
16 W
17 R
18 F

Q) GLOBAL
) SEMESTERS

Students arrive (SIB-L, SIB-SLC)
Orientation and Welcome Lunch

UAB Presentation of the course
Classes start

Bank holiday — Whit Monday
Day trip to Montserrat

Holiday — Sant Joan day

Day trip to Girona

Day trip to Tossa de Mar

UAB exams - Classes end
Farewell dinner
Students depart



GLOBAL
SEMESTERS

ABBREVIATIONS

SIB-B = Summer in Barcelona: Business

SIB-SLC = Summer in Barcelona: Spanish Language and Culture

GENERAL SCHEDULE
(all itineraries are subject to changes)

May 29 R Arrival in Barcelona
30 F Orientation Activities, Welcome Lunch
31 S Walking tour of Barcelona
Jun 2 M UAB Presentation of the course
3 T Classes Start
6 F Parc Glel site visit
9 M Whit Monday - Bank Holiday
13 F Day trip to Montserrat
20 F Horta Maze Park site visit
23-24 M-T Holiday — Sant Joan day
27 F Day trip to Girona
Jul 4 F Day trip to Tossa de Mar
16 W UAB exams, Classes end
17 R Global Semesters Farewell Dinner
18 F Students depart



